
 2019 Fall Schedule  
 

Meet 4 year reps in A126 the Transfer Central Office or the Student Center, Pitkin Education Building - Paramus 

 

•Juliana Nagle                                              11/6 & 12/3                                                
juliana-nagle@berkeleycollege.edu           10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Berkeley College 

•Michele Wendt 9/24, 10/14, &  11/6 
michelle.wendt@dc.edu 10:00 am - 2:00 pm     Dominican College

•Sunita   Bhargava             10/18 & 11/5                                                                                                        
sbhargav@drew.edu                   10:00 am - 4:00 pm Drew University 

•Steve Dembowski Monday - Friday             
sdembowski@fdu.edu                                   9:30 am - 4:30 pm  

Fairleigh Dickinson 
University

•Lorrain Derwin                                               Tuesdays, Wednesdays, & Thursdays 
DerwinL@felician.edu                                   10:00 am -4:00 pm 

Felician University 

•Zabdi Medel Mondays, Tuesdays, & Thursdays                                                                   
msupromise@mail.montclair.edu                9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Montclair State 
University 

•Scott Fisher                                                       TBD                                                                                                                          
SFISHER1@njcu.edu

New Jersey City 
University 

•Miosotis Hernandez 9/17, 9/26, 10/8, 10/15,                                                               
miosotis.hernandez@njit.edu                        11/14, 11/26 & 12/12

10:00 am - 4:00 pm 

New Jersey Institute of 
Technology 

•David Ernst                                                  November 6th                                                                                                                
dernst@pace.edu

Pace University

•Nicole Pedoto Mondays & Thursdays                                                                                                          
advisebcc@ramapo.edu 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Ramapo College

• Enrico DeRooy 9/26, 10/23, & 11/14 
Enrico.derooy@stockton.edu 10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Richard Stockton 
University

•Annette Madarasz                                            November 13th 1:00 pm - 5:30 pm  
a.madarasz@admissions.rutgers.edu            December 11th 9:30 am - 2:00 pm

Rutgers University

New Brunswick

•Lesley D. Leslie Wednesdays                                                   
lesleyd@rutgers.edu                                         9:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Rutgers University 

Newark

•Athena Patwary   Tuesday, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays                 
apatwary@saintpeters.edu                             9:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Saint Peter's University 

•Cindie Sylvester Dates  TBD                                                                                                                   
csylvester@snhu.edu

Southern New Hampshire 

University 

•Juliette Punchello                                           Thursdays                             
jpunchello@tesu.edu                                      10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Thomas Edison State 
University 

•Miranda Malaquias                                          Tuesdays & Wednesdays                                                                                                        
malaquiasm@wpunj.edu                                   9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

William Paterson 
University 


